
Saviour of the World Chinese Catholic Church 

Parish Events 2026 
 

Date Event 活動 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 Mary, The Holy Mother of God Solemnity 

Mass  
天主之母聖瑪利亞瞻禮 

  

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Farewell Dinner for Father Philip Tan 歡送陳聰敏神父晚宴 

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Installation Mass & Celebration for Father 

Thomas Loh 
羅秀彪神父就職典禮 

Saturday, February 21, 2026 
Chinese New Year Mass & Celebration 農曆新春感恩祭 

Sunday, February 22, 2026 

February, 2026 Annual Report to Parishioners 年報 

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Welcome Party for the Neophytes 迎新會 

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Ching Ming Mass 清明追思彌撒 

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Devotion to Our Lady, Mother Mary 聖母月敬禮聖母 

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Parish Annual Cleaning 堂區週年大掃除 

Sunday, May 17, 2026 31st Parish Anniversary 三十一周年堂慶 

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of 

Christ (Procession of the Blessed Sacrament) 
聖體出遊 

Friday, August 14, 2026 Procession of Mother Mary 聖母像出遊 

Saturday, September 12, 2026 Martyr Shrine Joint Pilgrimage 五堂米蘭朝聖 

To be confirmed Summer Camp 夏令營 

To be confirmed Crime Awareness Day 警民同樂日 

Saturday, December 12, 2026 Christmas Party (Mandarin) 國語組聖誕聯歡 

Sunday, December 13, 2026 Christmas Party 粵語組聖誕聯歡 

 


